
2024 Hudson
Lady Hornet

Softball Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM SITE TIME

Jan 27 Saturday Trinity(Scrimmage) Varsity Hudson 12:00

Jan 29 Monday Diboll(Scrimmage) Varsity Hudson 6:00

Feb 2 Friday Central(Scrimmage) Varsity Central 6pm

Feb 5 Monday Lufkin JV (Scrimmage) JV Lufkin 5:30

Feb 8 Thursday Corrigan Camden-Scrimmage JV Hudson 6pm

Feb 9 Friday Bridge City (Scrimmage) Jv/Varsity Bridge City 4pm/5:30

Feb 12 Monday Lufkin Jv/Varsity Hudson 4:30/6:30

Feb 15-17 Thur-Sat Hudson Tourney Jv/Varsity Hudson TBA

Feb 20 Tuesday Huntington Jv/Varsity Hudson 4:30/6:30

Feb 22-24 Thur-Sat Nac Tourney Jv Nacogdoches TBA

Feb 22-24 Thur-Sat Tyler Ump Tour. Varsity Tyler Area TBA

Feb 27 Tuesday Shepard Jv/Varsity Shepherd 4:30/6pm

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thur-Sat Franklin Varsity Franklin TBA

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thur-Sat Deep ETX Umps Jv Nacogdoches TBA

Mar 5 Tuesday Huntsville Jv/Varsity Hudson 4:30/6:30

Mar 8 Friday Latexo Varsity Hudson 6pm

Mar 12 Tuesday Alumni Game Hudson 6pm

Mar 15 Friday Jacksonville Jv/Varsity Jacksonville 5pm/6:45

Mar 19 Tuesday Bullard Varsity Bullard 6pm

Mar 22 Friday Madisonville Jv/Varsity Hudson 5pm/6:45

Mar 26 Tuesday Rusk Jv/Varsity Rusk 5pm/6:45

Mar 28 Thursday Palestine Jv/Varsity Palestine 5pm/6:45

Apr 2 Tuesday Jacksonville Jv/Varsity Hudson 5pm/6:45

Apr 5 Friday Bullard Varsity Hudson 6pm

Apr 9 Tuesday Madisonville Jv/Varsity Madisonville 5pm/6:45

Apr 12 Friday Rusk Jv/Varsity Hudson 5pm/6:45

Head Coach- Shane Tobias shanetobias@hudsonisd.org
Assistant Coaches- Bianca Ortiz, Luke English
Superintendent- Donny Webb - Athletic Director- Glen Kimble -High School Principal- Richard Crenshaw

mailto:shanetobias@hudsonisd.org

